Charger with USB-C port, 30W power, and UK plug
SKU: TETR1CPD30WUK
For all your devices
UK Plug: Suitable for all countries with this socket
This charger comes with a UK plug, suitable for charging in countries like England, Scotland, Northern Ireland, Ireland, Wales, and
many others.
USB-C with Power Delivery (PD) 30W
The USB-C port supports Power Delivery (PD) technology up to 30W. This charging standard allows a greater amount of power to be
delivered quickly. The benefits of Power Delivery charging include:
Faster charging: With up to 30W output, you can quickly charge compatible devices like smartphones and tablets. For example, a
smartphone can be fully charged in just 30 minutes.
Device safety: The PD adapter enables communication between the charger and the device, automatically adjusting the power output
based on the device’s needs, optimizing the charging process, and preventing overheating.
Universal compatibility
It is compatible with a wide range of devices such as TWS earphones, e-Readers, speakers, and smartwatches.
Charging times
The 30W charger is designed to be highly efficient, providing fast charging times for different types of devices:
Smartphone: Fully charged in 30 minutes, thanks to the high-power output via the USB-C port with PD.
Tablet: Fully charged in 60 minutes, utilizing the optimized output of the charger.
This wall charger is an excellent choice for those looking for a versatile, powerful, and smart charging solution that meets the needs of a
wide range of electronic devices.
Key features:
1 USB-C port with 30W Power Delivery technology
Charge a smartphone in 30 minutes and a tablet in 60 minutes
UK plug
•
•
•
Charger with USB-C port, 30W power, and UK plug
SKU: TETR1CPD30WUK
Technical data
SKU: TETR1CPD30WUK
Weight: 56 g
Output power: 30W
Recharging time: N/A
Maximum output power: 30 W
EAN: 8018417485909
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 100-250 V A.C. 50/60 Hz 0,85A
Output: 30W
Connector: 1xUSB-C
Plug type: UK UK (Type G)
Technology: Power Delivery (PD)
Connector 1: 1xUSB-C
Charging type: Power Delivery 30W
Input voltage: 100-240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz 0.85 A
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 45 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 340 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 95 g
Width Inner: 150 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 390 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 680 g
Width Master: 350 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 330 mm
Weight Master: 6065 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Charger with USB-C port, 30W power, and UK plug
	SKU: TETR1CPD30WUK
	For all your devices
	Charger with USB-C port, 30W power, and UK plug